1. Name of Listed Entity: Rane Engine Valve Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: RANEENGINE
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2023
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. | Particulars Yes /
No. No
1 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2  |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
5 |Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
6 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential VVoting Rights? No
7  Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 |Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
Table | - Summary Statement Holding of Specified Securities
Categ- Category of Nos. of No. of No. of Partly| No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholding, Number of Number Number of
ory shareholder share- fully paid paid-up shares nos. as a % of total each class of securities Shares asa% Locked in of equity
(0} () holders up equity underlying | share no. of shares Under- assuming full shares Shares shares held
lying conversion pledged
- or
(D] shares equity Depository held (calculated (IX) Outstanding | of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts Vi) = per SCRR, convertible |securities (as a Xin encumbered | Dematerializ-
(V) held v1) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities | percentage of (Xnny ed form
V) (D) vy (including | diluted share
ASa%of No of Voting Rights Total as a Warrants) capital) No. As a No. | Asa XV
% of @ %of | (a) | %of
(A+B+C2) Class |[Class]| Total (A+BO+C) e (Xn= ) tot?ral ) tot%l
eg: X eg:y (VID+(X) Shares Shares
held (b) held (b)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Promoter & 11] 4218825 0 0 4218825 58.32| 4218825 0 4218825 58.32 0 58.32/4216951 99.96 O 0] 4218825
Promoter Group
B Public 7839 3015630 0 0 3015630 41.68 3015630 0O 3015630 41.68 0 41.68 0 0 2879199
C Non Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
Cl  [Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying DRs
C2  [Shares held by 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee Trusts
Total 78500 7234455 0 0] 7234455 100, 7234455 0 7234455 100 0 10014216951 5829 O 0] 7098024




Table Il - Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter And Promoter Group

Category & Name No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol- Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
of the Share- fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares as a% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders holder paid equity underlying shares calculated (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
() (D] up shares | Depository held as per Outstanding full (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts i = SCRR, convertible Conversion of encumbered Demateriali-
shares V) (D) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities securities (X1 zed form
held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total (including (as a No. (a) As a No. As a (XIv)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) as a Warrants) percentage % of totall (a) % of
(Vi % of X) of diluted Shares total
C|§I(SS Class Y| Total \Z)(;Eﬁlg capistgle;r(‘i(lh held (b) I?(?I?jr?t?)
rights (VI+(X) as a
% of A+B+C2
1 (Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Q0 0 0
a [Individuals/Hindu 10 1874 0 1874 0.03 1874 0 1874 0.03 0 0.03 0 0 O 0 1874
undivided Family
MALAVIKA 1 1250 0 1250 0.02 1250 0 1250 0.02 0 0.02 0 0 O 0 1250
LAKSHMAN &
HARISH
LAKSHMAN
CHITRA 1 189 0 189 0 189 0 189 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 189
SUNDARESAN
GANESH L & 1 85 0 85 0 85 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 85
MEENAKSHI
GANESH
PUSHPA 1 50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 Q0 0 50
LAKSHMAN &
LAKSHMAN L
VINAY 1 50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 Q0 0 50
LAKSHMAN
LAKSHMAN 1 50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 Q0 0 50
HARISH
MEENAKSHI 1 50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 50
GANESH &
GANESH L
LAKSHMAN L & 1 50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 50
PUSHPA
LAKSHMAN
APARNA 1 50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 50
GANESH
ADITYA GANESH 1 50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 50
SUMANT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Q0 0 0
NARAY AN
SUCHITRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Q0 0 0
NARAY AN
b [Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0
Government/ State
Government(s)




c [Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0
Institutions/ Banks
d |Any Other (specify) 1| 4216951 0 0 4216951 58.2914216951 04216951 58.29 0 58.29] 4216951 1000 O 0 4216951
Bodies Corporate 1| 4216951 0 0 4216951 58.2914216951 04216951 58.29 0 58.29] 4216951 1000 O 0 4216951
RANE HOLDINGS 1| 4216951 0 0 4216951 58.294216951 0[4216951] 58.29 0 58.29 4216951 1000 O 0 4216951
LIMITED
Sub-Total (A)(1) 11) 4218825 0 0| 4218825 58.32/4218825 0[4218825 58.32 0 58.32 4216951 99.96| O 0 4218825
2 [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0
a |Individuals (Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0
Resident
Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)
b |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0
c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0
d [Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0
Investor
e |Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Q0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 o o 0 0
Total Shareholding 11) 4218825 0 0| 4218825 58.32/4218825 0[4218825 58.32 0 58.32 4216951 99.96/ O 0 4218825
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)= (A)D)+(A)(2)
Table IIl - Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern of the Public Shareholder
Category & Name Nos. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Share- Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Shares Number of
of the share- fully paid-up shares nos. holding% each class of securities Shares shareholding, Locked in pledged or equity shares
Shareholders holder paid up equity under- shares calculate (IX) Underlying as a% shares (XII) otherwise held in
0] (1 equity shares lying held d as per Outstand- | assuming full encumbered (XIII) demateriali-
h held (V, D it Vil = SCRR, : : i i f d f XIV
Shaves |eld (0| Depostory | L2 | scer oo VoI RS [Touias o0, | omeen of TWo T Asa e Asa fdlom (1)
V1) ,&s aB%Cg)f Total bl?t. securitifs (asfa Shares appli- |shares held
+B+ ; securities | percentage o 5.
cl cl Total Vlotlng ; ) - held (b) cable) (Not applic
TR e | (g | e v @ | ale 0
X)
1 |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
a  [Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
b [Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
c [|Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment Funds
d [Banks 5 4701 0 0 4701 0.06) 4701 0 4701 0.06 0 0.06 0 0 2219
e |Insurance 1 35775 0 o 35775 0.49 35775 0 35775 0.49 0 049 0 0 35775
Companies
f [Provident Funds / 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Pension Funds

Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

reconstruction

companies

Sovereign Wealth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Funds

NBFCs registered 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

with RBI

Other Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Institutions

Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1) 40476 40476 0.56| 40476 40476/ 0.56 0.56 37994

Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(Foreign)

Foreign Direct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Investment

Foreign Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capital Investors

Sovereigh Wealth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Funds

Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Investors Category

[

Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Investors Category

]

Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Depositories

(holding DRs)

(balancing figure)

Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Government /

State

Government(s)

Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Government /

President of India

State Government 26250 26250 0.36) 26250 26250 0.36 0.36 0
Governor

Shareholding by 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /




State Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

[y

26250

o

26250

0.36

26250

o

26250

0.36

0.36

Non-institutions

o

o

o

/Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters (other
than "Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed under
"Promoter and
Promoter Group"
category)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to "Promoter and
Promoter Group"
category is
"trustee”,
""beneficiary", or
"author of the
trust"

Investor Education
and Protection
Fund (IEPF)

83786

83786

1.16

83786

83786

1.16

1.16

83786

INVESTOR
EDUCATION
AND
PROTECTION
FUND
AUTHORITY
MINISTRY OF
CORPORATE
AFFAIRS

83786

83786

1.16

83786

83786

1.16

1.16

83786

Resident
Individuals

7622

1435319

1435319

19.84

1435319

1435319

19.84

19.84

1329634




holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

14

755669

755669

10.45

755669

755669

10.45

10.45

755669

HITEN
ANANTRAI
SHETH

135778

135778

1.88

135778

135778

1.88

1.88

135778

Non Resident
Indians (NRISs)

121]

26108

26108

0.36

26108

26108

0.36

0.36

25298

—

Foreign Nationals

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
ICompanies

200

200

200

200

0

Bodies Corporate

59

639501

639501

8.84

639501

639501

8.84

8.84

638497

GAGANDEEP
CREDIT
CAPITAL PVT
LTD

81970

81970

1.13

81970

81970

1.13

1.13

81970

ENAM
SECURITIES
PVT LTD

478890

478890

6.62

478890

478890

6.62

6.62

478890

Any Other
(specify)

14

8321

8321

0.12

8321

8321

0.12

0.12

8321

Clearing Members

13

7616

o

7616

0.11

7616

o

7616

0.11

0.11

7616

Unclaimed or
Suspense or
Escrow Account

705

705

0.01

705

705

0.01

0.01

705

Sub-Total (B)(4)

7832

2948904

o

2948904

40.76

2948904

o

2948904

40.76

o

40.76

2841205

Total Public
Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

7839

3015630

o

3015630

41.68

3015630

o

3015630

41.68

o

41.68

2879199




Table IV - Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public Shareholder

Category & Name No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol- Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the Share- fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholding Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders holder paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying ,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() (D] up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming (D) otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered Demateriali-
shares V) (D] 1957 securities conversion (XI111) zed form
held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. As a No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (Not % of total (Not
(Vi Total X) securities total appli- |[shares held| Applicable)
Class Class [Total Voting (as a Shares cable) | (Not applic-
X Y rights percentage held able)
of diluted
share
capital) (XI)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0
Holder
Employee Benefit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trust / Employee
\Welfare Trust
under SEBI (Share
Based Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)D)+(C)(?)

Table V - Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*

Nationality

Shares

Voting rights

Rights on
distributable

dividend or any
other distribution

Exercise of
control

Exercise of significant

influence

Date of creation / acquisition of
significant beneficial interest

NIL




Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

NIL

Table 111- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

5 635

Table 111- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder \ Name of PAC \ No. of share \ Holding %

NIL




