

1. Name of Listed Entity: **Rane Engine Valve Limited**
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: **RANEENGINE**
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: **31b**
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : **30-Jun-2023**
5. **Declaration:** The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes / No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement Holding of Specified Securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Partly paid-up	No. of shares underlying	Total nos. share	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities				No. of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion	Number of Locked in shares		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares held in Dematerialized form										
								(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)			held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	(IX)			of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share)	(XII)		(XIII)						
																As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting Rights			Warrants (X)	capital		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
																	Class eg: X										Class eg: y	Total
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	4218825	0	0	4218825	58.32	4218825	0	4218825	58.32	0	58.32	4216951	99.96	0	0	4218825										
B	Public	7839	3015630	0	0	3015630	41.68	3015630	0	3015630	41.68	0	41.68	0	0			2879199										
C	Non Promoter-Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0										
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0										
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0										
	Total	7850	7234455	0	0	7234455	100	7234455	0	7234455	100	0	100	4216951	58.29	0	0	7098024										

c	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)	1	4216951	0	0	4216951	58.29	4216951	0	4216951	58.29	0	58.29	4216951	100	0	0	4216951
	Bodies Corporate	1	4216951	0	0	4216951	58.29	4216951	0	4216951	58.29	0	58.29	4216951	100	0	0	4216951
	RANE HOLDINGS LIMITED	1	4216951	0	0	4216951	58.29	4216951	0	4216951	58.29	0	58.29	4216951	100	0	0	4216951
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	11	4218825	0	0	4218825	58.32	4218825	0	4218825	58.32	0	58.32	4216951	99.96	0	0	4218825
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	11	4218825	0	0	4218825	58.32	4218825	0	4218825	58.32	0	58.32	4216951	99.96	0	0	4218825

Table III - Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern of the Public Shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. of shareholder (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII= IV+V+VI</u>	Shareholding% calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Total shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
								No of Voting Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (Not applicable) (a)	As a % of total shares held (Not applicable) (b)	
								Class X	Class Y	Total								
1	Institutions (Domestic)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	
a	Mutual Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	
c	Alternate Investment Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	
d	Banks	5	4701	0	0	4701	0.06	4701	0	4701	0.06	0	0.06	0	0			2219
e	Insurance Companies	1	35775	0	0	35775	0.49	35775	0	35775	0.49	0	0.49	0	0			35775
f	Provident Funds /	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	

	State Government is a promoter																	
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	1	26250	0	0	26250	0.36	26250	0	26250	0.36	0	0.36	0	0			0
4	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Associate companies / Subsidiaries	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
b	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
c	Key Managerial Personnel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Relatives of promoters (other than "Immediate Relatives" of promoters disclosed under "Promoter and Promoter Group" category)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Trusts where any person belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust"	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
f	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	83786	0	0	83786	1.16	83786	0	83786	1.16	0	1.16	0	0			83786
	INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS	1	83786	0	0	83786	1.16	83786	0	83786	1.16	0	1.16	0	0			83786
g	Resident Individuals	7622	1435319	0	0	1435319	19.84	1435319	0	1435319	19.84	0	19.84	0	0			1329634

	holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs																	
h	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	14	755669	0	0	755669	10.45	755669	0	755669	10.45	0	10.45	0	0			755669
	HITEN ANANTRAI SHETH	1	135778	0	0	135778	1.88	135778	0	135778	1.88	0	1.88	0	0			135778
i	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	121	26108	0	0	26108	0.36	26108	0	26108	0.36	0	0.36	0	0			25298
j	Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
k	Foreign Companies	1	200	0	0	200	0	200	0	200	0	0	0	0	0			0
l	Bodies Corporate	59	639501	0	0	639501	8.84	639501	0	639501	8.84	0	8.84	0	0			638497
	GAGANDEEP CREDIT CAPITAL PVT LTD	1	81970	0	0	81970	1.13	81970	0	81970	1.13	0	1.13	0	0			81970
	ENAM SECURITIES PVT LTD	1	478890	0	0	478890	6.62	478890	0	478890	6.62	0	6.62	0	0			478890
m	Any Other (specify)	14	8321	0	0	8321	0.12	8321	0	8321	0.12	0	0.12	0	0			8321
	Clearing Members	13	7616	0	0	7616	0.11	7616	0	7616	0.11	0	0.11	0	0			7616
	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	705	0	0	705	0.01	705	0	705	0.01	0	0.01	0	0			705
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	7832	2948904	0	0	2948904	40.76	2948904	0	2948904	40.76	0	40.76	0	0			2841205
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)	7839	3015630	0	0	3015630	41.68	3015630	0	3015630	41.68	0	41.68	0	0			2879199

Table IV - Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public Shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of Share-holders	No. of fully paid-up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total no. shares held (VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. of Shares Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Total shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in Dematerialized form (XIV) (Not Applicable)
							Class X	Class Y	Total			No.	As a % of total Shares held	No. (Not applicable)	As a % of total shares held (Not applicable)	
1 Custodian/DR Holder	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2 Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Table V - Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	Nationality	Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*					Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest
		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	
NIL							

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.	
No. of shareholders	No of share held
NIL	

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.	
No. of shareholders	No of share held
5	635

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding			
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %
NIL			